Permit Number
20250569

20250585
20250570
20250620
20250581
20250463

20250638

20250631

20250632
20250762
20250617
20250479
20250477
20250472
20250485

20250613
20250619
20250623
20250622

20250478
20250712
20250713
20250720
20250700
20250267
20250721

20250652
20250653
20250658
20250671
20250654
20250659
20250684
20250722
20250656

20250675
20250674

Application Number
25-0356
25-0358
25-0360
25-0357
25-0359
25-0361
25-0363
25-0364
25-0362
25-0368
25-0369
25-0370
25-0367
25-0365
25-0366
25-0371
25-0375
25-0374
25-0373
25-0372
25-0383
25-0379
25-0381
25-0385
25-0380
25-0382
25-0378
25-0377
25-0376
25-0384
25-0387
25-0388
25-0386
25-0389
25-0396
25-0392
25-0393
25-0394
25-0391
25-0398
25-0395
25-0397
25-0390
25-0399
25-0402
25-0401
25-0400

Permit Use

EL - Electrical Service Change

TE - TENT

MO - Manufactured of Modular Home Setup

SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof
RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

WD - Door/Window Change Out, Up to 3

CG - Mechanical Air Handler Change Out

PL - Plumbing Permit

CU - Certificate of Use

zLegacy

CU - Certificate of Use

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

FS - Fire Sprinkler

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

MI - Fence

MI - Fence

MI - Fence

HA - Air Conditioning change outs
MI - Fence

CU - Certificate of Use

MI - Fence

WD - Door/Window Change Out, 4 or more

EL - Electrical Service Upgrade/Panel Change Out

EL - Electrical Service Change

FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru
RO - Re-roofing or Roof over

SA - Spa over 200 gal, includes Elec & Plbg

RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
Ml - Tree Removal

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof

CSL - BUILDING SLAB

CU - Certificate of Use

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over

HA - Mechanical ECO PKG UNIT

EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs
RA - Addition Residential, adding new section or SF

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

LPC - Gas Tanks

RM - Renovation

Location

273 BROAD ST

7310 BROAD ST

900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
6148 EVENING RAY DR

5023 CEDAR RIDGE DR

4765 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

942 VILLAGE DR

46 CONSTITUTION DR

3000 FLEET ST (3010 FLEET ST)

15 S MAIN ST

130 E FORT DADE AVE

134 E FORT DADE AVE

6084 SUMMIT VIEW DR

19646 AUTUMN OAK LN

15 S MAIN ST (Bldg #2 N BROAD ST)
4513 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

828 VILLAGE DR

210 WILSON AVE

19485 SHELTERED HILL DR

24 PINE ST

6148 EVENING RAY DR

209 PONCE DE LEON BLVD

5959 SUMMIT VIEW DR

900 N BROAD ST(4398 BLARNEY LN)
327 PALM LN

512 S BROAD ST

1194 BROAD ST

703 MOLINE ST

19751 STERLING BLUFF WAY

4439 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

906 WHITEWAY DR

4015 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
7101 BROAD ST

695 JEFFERSON ST

5307 GRAND SUMMIT DR

19364 SHELTERED HILL DR

4780 MAIJESTIC HILLS LOOP

259 HOWELL AVE

5301 NOTTAWAY PL

3000 FLEET ST (3010 FLEET ST)

819 HOWELL AVE

790 FERNWOOD DR

6006 SUMMIT VIEW DR

4261 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

0 JEFFERSON ST (Bldg #624 W JEFFERSON ST)
259 HOWELL AVE



20250767
20250702
20250567
20250701

20250719
20250718
20250744
20250743
20250736
20250754
20250738
20250737

20250749
20250746
20250747
20250748
20250745
20250752
20250758
20250759
20250755
20250753

20250757
20250761

20250765
20250766
20250769
20250768
20250770
20250771
20250772
20250773
20250774
20250775
20250776
20250777
20250778
20250782

25-0405
25-0406
25-0403
25-0404
25-0407
25-0409
25-0408
25-0414
25-0416
25-0415
25-0417
25-0418
25-0411
25-0410
25-0413
25-0412
25-0425
25-0424
25-0420
25-0421
25-0422
25-0419
25-0423
25-0426
25-0427
25-0429
25-0428
25-0431
25-0432
25-0430
25-0434
25-0433
25-0436
25-0437
25-0438
25-0439
25-0440
25-0441
25-0442
25-0443
25-0444
25-0445
25-0446
25-0447
25-0448
25-0449
25-0450
25-0451

FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru
FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru

CU - Certificate of Use

MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

SC - Screen enclosure

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

FH - Mechanical Kitchen Hood/Exhaust

EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs
Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof
PL - Plumbing Permit

HA - Mechanical Split System

SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof
HA - Mechanical Permit

EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs
SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)

EL - Electrical Service RV Park

SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof
RO - Re-roofing or Roof over

WD - Door/Window Change Out, 4 or more

S| - Signs Monument sign

FO - Foundation Permit

FO - Foundation Repair

EL - Electrical Service RV Park

MI - Fence

MI - Fence

CU - Certificate of Use

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

1194 BROAD ST

1194 BROAD ST

CORTEZ BLVD

4537 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP

900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct) (Bldg #5480 RYEGRASS CT)
4261 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
4522 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP

0 JEFFERSON ST (Bldg #624 W JEFFERSON ST)
516 BROOKSVILLE AVE

19774 ROLLING RIDGE DR

5002 ELM LEAF DR

4736 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
1515 SABRA DR

402 LONGWOOD DR

6084 SUMMIT VIEW DR

19575 FORT KING RUN

5451 WOODFORD ST

900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
900 BROAD ST

4787 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
1517 SABRA DR

404 EAST AVE

7157 BROAD ST

7157 BROAD ST

503 MAIN ST

900 BROAD ST

5959 SUMMIT VIEW DR

967 VILLAGE DR

CORTEZ BLVD (Bldg #20182 CORTEZ BLVD)
3898 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
6024 SUMMIT VIEW DR

4676 HICKORY OAK DR

3970 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
3950 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
3926 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
4779 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP

6114 EVENING RAY DR

4880 HICKORY OAK DR

19486 SHELTERED HILL DR

6436 SUMMIT VIEW DR

5360 CROWN PEAK CT

19582 SHELTERED HILL DR

4713 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP



20250784 25-0452
20250781 25-0453
20250783 25-0455
20250785 25-0457
20250742 25-0435
25-0454
25-0456
25-0458
25-0460
25-0462
25-0461
25-0459
25-0463
25-0465
25-0466
25-0471
25-0468
25-0467
20250792 25-0464
25-0469
25-0470
25-0472
25-0473
25-0474
25-0475

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

Ml - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential

LPC - Gas Tanks

WD - Door/Window Change Out, Up to 3

SI - Signs Wall

S5 - Residential Storage Building, 201 Sq. ft. or larger
RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof

HA - Mechanical Split System

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

RM - INTERIOR REMODEL

RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
SI - Signs Wall

S| - Signs Monument sign

WD - Window/Door changeout Up to 3

GENR- Generator Installation

SC - Screen enclosure

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached
GENR- Generator Installation

RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential

RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached

6124 DUSK ROSE LN
5062 ELM LEAF DR

727 BUTTERCUP RUN

615 GARDEN ST

CORTEZ BLVD

133ACLST

6809 SUMMIT VIEW DR

4523 HICKORY OAK DR

19433 BRISTOL WOOD PL

4633 HICKORY OAK DR

1351 CANDLELIGHT BLVD

20208 CORTEZ BLVD

3950 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

1200 BROAD ST (Bldg #1202 BROAD ST)
1200 BROAD ST (Bldg #1202 BROAD ST)
966 CANDLELIGHT BLVD

5220 CAPPLEMAN LOOP

5410 CROWN PEAK CT

5323 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP

0 CREEK RIDGE RD

6829 SUMMIT VIEW DR

5430 CREEK RIDGE RD

5220 CAPPLEMAN LOOP

5318 NOTTAWAY PL

0 CREEK RIDGE RD



