

Permit Number	Application Number	Permit Use	Location
20250569	25-0356	EL - Electrical Service Change	273 BROAD ST
	25-0358	TE - TENT	7310 BROAD ST
20250585	25-0360	MO - Manufactured of Modular Home Setup	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250570	25-0357	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	6148 EVENING RAY DR
20250620	25-0359	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	5023 CEDAR RIDGE DR
20250581	25-0361	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4765 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250463	25-0363	WD - Door/Window Change Out, Up to 3	942 VILLAGE DR
	25-0364	CG - Mechanical Air Handler Change Out	46 CONSTITUTION DR
	25-0362	PL - Plumbing Permit	3000 FLEET ST (3010 FLEET ST)
20250638	25-0368	CU - Certificate of Use	15 S MAIN ST
	25-0369	zLegacy	130 E FORT DADE AVE
20250631	25-0370	CU - Certificate of Use	134 E FORT DADE AVE
	25-0367	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	6084 SUMMIT VIEW DR
20250632	25-0365	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	19646 AUTUMN OAK LN
20250762	25-0366	FS - Fire Sprinkler	15 S MAIN ST (Bldg #2 N BROAD ST)
20250617	25-0371	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4513 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250479	25-0375	MI - Fence	828 VILLAGE DR
20250477	25-0374	MI - Fence	210 WILSON AVE
20250472	25-0373	MI - Fence	19485 SHELTERED HILL DR
20250485	25-0372	HA - Air Conditioning change outs	24 PINE ST
	25-0383	MI - Fence	6148 EVENING RAY DR
	25-0379	CU - Certificate of Use	209 PONCE DE LEON BLVD
20250613	25-0381	MI - Fence	5959 SUMMIT VIEW DR
20250619	25-0385	WD - Door/Window Change Out, 4 or more	900 N BROAD ST(4398 BLARNEY LN)
20250623	25-0380	EL - Electrical Service Upgrade/Panel Change Out	327 PALM LN
20250622	25-0382	EL - Electrical Service Change	512 S BROAD ST
	25-0378	FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru	1194 BROAD ST
20250478	25-0377	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over	703 MOLINE ST
20250712	25-0376	SA - Spa over 200 gal, includes Elec & Plbg	19751 STERLING BLUFF WAY
20250713	25-0384	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	4439 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250720	25-0387	MI - Tree Removal	906 WHITEWAY DR
20250700	25-0388	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4015 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250267	25-0386	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250721	25-0389	CSL - BUILDING SLAB	7101 BROAD ST
	25-0396	CU - Certificate of Use	695 JEFFERSON ST
20250652	25-0392	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	5307 GRAND SUMMIT DR
20250653	25-0393	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	19364 SHELTERED HILL DR
20250658	25-0394	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4780 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP
20250671	25-0391	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	259 HOWELL AVE
20250654	25-0398	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over	5301 NOTTAWAY PL
20250659	25-0395	HA - Mechanical ECO PKG UNIT	3000 FLEET ST (3010 FLEET ST)
20250684	25-0397	EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs	819 HOWELL AVE
20250722	25-0390	RA - Addition Residential, adding new section or SF	790 FERNWOOD DR
20250656	25-0399	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	6006 SUMMIT VIEW DR
	25-0402	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	4261 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250675	25-0401	LPC - Gas Tanks	0 JEFFERSON ST (Bldg #624 W JEFFERSON ST)
20250674	25-0400	RM - Renovation	259 HOWELL AVE

25-0405	FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru	1194 BROAD ST
25-0406	FFRU- A-2 Assembly, restaurants, bars, banquet halls-Fast Food Restaurant w/Drive-Thru	1194 BROAD ST
25-0403	CU - Certificate of Use	CORTEZ BLVD
20250767 25-0404	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4537 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP
20250702 25-0407	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct) (Bldg #5480 RYEGRASS CT)
20250567 25-0409	SC - Screen enclosure	4261 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250701 25-0408	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
25-0414	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4522 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP
20250719 25-0416	FH - Mechanical Kitchen Hood/Exhaust	0 JEFFERSON ST (Bldg #624 W JEFFERSON ST)
20250718 25-0415	EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs	516 BROOKSVILLE AVE
20250744 25-0417	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	19774 ROLLING RIDGE DR
20250743 25-0418	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	5002 ELM LEAF DR
20250736 25-0411	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	4736 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250754 25-0410	PL - Plumbing Permit	1515 SABRA DR
20250738 25-0413	HA - Mechanical Split System	402 LONGWOOD DR
20250737 25-0412	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	6084 SUMMIT VIEW DR
25-0425	HA - Mechanical Permit	19575 FORT KING RUN
20250749 25-0424	EL - Electrical Permit, service upgrade, alterations and repairs	5451 WOODFORD ST
20250746 25-0420	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250747 25-0421	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250748 25-0422	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250745 25-0419	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250752 25-0423	SC - Aluminum (Includes All Aluminum Work)	900 N BROAD ST (5456 Ryegrass Ct)
20250758 25-0426	EL - Electrical Service RV Park	900 BROAD ST
20250759 25-0427	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	4787 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250755 25-0429	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over	1517 SABRA DR
20250753 25-0428	WD - Door/Window Change Out, 4 or more	404 EAST AVE
25-0431	SI - Signs Monument sign	7157 BROAD ST
25-0432	FO - Foundation Permit	7157 BROAD ST
20250757 25-0430	FO - Foundation Repair	503 MAIN ST
20250761 25-0434	EL - Electrical Service RV Park	900 BROAD ST
25-0433	MI - Fence	5959 SUMMIT VIEW DR
25-0436	MI - Fence	967 VILLAGE DR
25-0437	CU - Certificate of Use	CORTEZ BLVD (Bldg #20182 CORTEZ BLVD)
20250765 25-0438	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	3898 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250766 25-0439	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	6024 SUMMIT VIEW DR
20250769 25-0440	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4676 HICKORY OAK DR
20250768 25-0441	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	3970 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250770 25-0442	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	3950 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250771 25-0443	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	3926 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
20250772 25-0444	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4779 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP
20250773 25-0445	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	6114 EVENING RAY DR
20250774 25-0446	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4880 HICKORY OAK DR
20250775 25-0447	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	19486 SHELTERED HILL DR
20250776 25-0448	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	6436 SUMMIT VIEW DR
20250777 25-0449	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	5360 CROWN PEAK CT
20250778 25-0450	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	19582 SHELTERED HILL DR
20250782 25-0451	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	4713 MAJESTIC HILLS LOOP

20250784	25-0452	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	6124 DUSK ROSE LN
20250781	25-0453	MI - Landscape Sprinkler, Residential	5062 ELM LEAF DR
20250783	25-0455	LPC - Gas Tanks	727 BUTTERCUP RUN
20250785	25-0457	WD - Door/Window Change Out, Up to 3	615 GARDEN ST
20250742	25-0435	SI - Signs Wall	CORTEZ BLVD
	25-0454	S5 - Residential Storage Building, 201 Sq. ft. or larger	133 A C L ST
	25-0456	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	6809 SUMMIT VIEW DR
	25-0458	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	4523 HICKORY OAK DR
	25-0460	SC - Screen enclosure (insert) under existing roof	19433 BRISTOL WOOD PL
	25-0462	HA - Mechanical Split System	4633 HICKORY OAK DR
	25-0461	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	1351 CANDLELIGHT BLVD
	25-0459	RM - INTERIOR REMODEL	20208 CORTEZ BLVD
	25-0463	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	3950 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
	25-0465	SI - Signs Wall	1200 BROAD ST (Bldg #1202 BROAD ST)
	25-0466	SI - Signs Monument sign	1200 BROAD ST (Bldg #1202 BROAD ST)
	25-0471	WD - Window/Door changeout Up to 3	966 CANDLELIGHT BLVD
	25-0468	GENR- Generator Installation	5220 CAPPLEMAN LOOP
	25-0467	SC - Screen enclosure	5410 CROWN PEAK CT
20250792	25-0464	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	5323 SOUTHERN VALLEY LOOP
	25-0469	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	0 CREEK RIDGE RD
	25-0470	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	6829 SUMMIT VIEW DR
	25-0472	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	5430 CREEK RIDGE RD
	25-0473	GENR- Generator Installation	5220 CAPPLEMAN LOOP
	25-0474	RO - Re-roofing or Roof over, Residential	5318 NOTTAWAY PL
	25-0475	RETD- R-3 Residential, one family, Single Family Detached	0 CREEK RIDGE RD